

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/30/2007 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 090E-452 & 090W-452 COUNTY: Pennington & Pavement Repair on I90
 PCN NO. IOFR & IONX Jackson

CONTRACT TIME: October 15, 2007

BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Tru-From Construction		JV Bail;ey Co.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	Black Hawk	SD	Rapid City	SD
001 Mobilization	Lump Sum,	1.00			30,000.00	30,000.00	81,000.00	81,000.00
002 Remove Concrete Pavement	SqYd	293.30			48.00	14,078.40	35.00	10,265.50
003 Unclassified Excavation Digouts	CuYd	50.00			45.00	2,250.00	17.00	850.00
004 Incidental Work	Lump Sum,	1.00			7,000.00	7,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
005 Gravel Cushion	Ton	27.00			70.00	1,890.00	44.00	1,188.00
006 Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	103.00			180.00	18,540.00	185.00	19,055.00
007 9" Nonreinforced PCC Pavement	SqYd	293.30			150.00	43,995.00	90.00	26,397.00
008 Continuously Reinforced PCC Pavement Repair	SqYd	190.60			210.00	40,026.00	325.00	61,945.00
009 Dowel Bar	Each	212.00			10.00	2,120.00	12.00	2,544.00
010 Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	Each	212.00			5.00	1,060.00	14.00	2,968.00
011 Reseal PCC Pavement Joint	Ft	2024.00			3.75	7,590.00	3.25	6,578.00
012 Grinding PCC Pavement	SqYd	371.10			16.50	6,123.15	17.00	6,308.70
013 Repair Type A Spall	SqFt	234.00			45.00	10,530.00	85.00	19,890.00
014 Polymer Modified Asphalt Growth Joint	Ft	22.00			135.00	2,970.00	150.00	3,300.00
015 Pavement Marking Paint 4" White	Ft	500.00			1.20	600.00	1.10	550.00
016 Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow	Ft	500.00			1.20	600.00	1.10	550.00
017 Flagging	Hour	100.00			20.52	2,052.00	20.52	2,052.00
018 Traffic Control	Unit	4185.00			4.50	18,832.50	4.40	18,414.00
019 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum,	1.00			24,000.00	24,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
020 Temporary Road Markers	Ft	1900.00			0.45	855.00	0.45	855.00
021 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	2.00			1,650.00	3,300.00	1,300.00	2,600.00
TOTAL					0.00	238,412.05		297,310.20

